OPERATING ROOM EXTENSION

O

Indication

1.Extension for surgical procedures, gas conduction and asp

Description

O

iration.

¢ EXTENSION

1.Medium grade non-toxic transparent PVC extension cords in different diameters and lengths.
2.Flexible PVC connectors, graduated or smooth at the ends.

3.Latex-free.
4, Sterilized in ETO.

CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

9532 HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 5.6 mm 2.0 m S, 5,6mm
9543 HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 5,6 mm -3,0m S, 5,6mm
9544* HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 6,4 mm - 3,0 m S, 6,4mm
9553 HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 5,6 mm - 6,0 m S, 5,6mm
9563 HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC5,6 mm - 4,0 m S, 5,6mm

9753 HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC - 9,5 mm - 3,0 m - Lipo S,9,5mm

S Sterile

NS Non-sterile

V With Valve

Products subject to change without prior notice. Please contact us for availability.

, 2,0m, flexible connector
, 3,0m, flexible connector
, 3,0m, flexible connector
, 6,0m, flexible connector
, 4,0m, flexible connector

, 3/8" 2,5mm x 3,0m, smooth connector

ANVISA

10216359002
10216359002
10216359002
10216359002
10216359002

10216359002

©

BOX
100
70
50
35
60

20

ZQmml

medical iInnovation
www.zammi.com.br

PORTHOSP - REVZMO08 | 02/2025


http://www.zammi.com.br/

