





Indication

1. Extension for surgical procedures, gas conduction and aspiration.

Description

- 1. Medium grade non-toxic transparent PVC extension cords in different diameters and lengths.
- 2. Flexible PVC connectors, graduated or smooth at the ends.
- 3. Latex-free.
- 4. Sterilized in ETO.

CODE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ANVISA	вох
9532	HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 5.6 mm 2.0 m	S, 5,6mm, 2,0m, flexible connector	10216359002	100
9543	HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 5,6 mm - 3,0 m	S, 5,6mm, 3,0m, flexible connector	10216359002	70
9544*	HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 6,4 mm - 3,0 m	S, 6,4mm, 3,0m, flexible connector	10216359002	50
9553	HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 5,6 mm - 6,0 m	S, 5,6mm, 6,0m, flexible connector	10216359002	35
9563	HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC 5,6 mm - 4,0 m	S, 5,6mm, 4,0m, flexible connector	10216359002	60
9753	HOSPITAL EXTENSION CC - 9,5 mm - 3,0 m - Lipo	S, 9,5mm, 3/8" 2,5mm x 3,0m, smooth connector	10216359002	20

S Sterile

NS Non-sterile

V With Valve

Products subject to change without prior notice. Please contact us for availability.

